CAMPAGNANO (RM) 22 Giugno 2019

VALLELUNGA RACE

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS
POS COGNOME NOME SQUADRA CAT CAT TEMPO | MEDIA
1 MACOLINO ADOLFO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM40 0 00:35:37 | 00:03:34
2 |EL HATAF SMAIL ASD IL CAMPANILE SM35 0 00:36:33 | 00:03:39
3 |BEDINI FABIO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM45 0 00:36:52 | 00:03:41
4 |PATERNESI ANDREA ASD IL CAMPANILE SM45 1 00:37:08 | 00:03:43
5 |[CAPARDI MAURO A.S.D. ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB SM40 1 00:37:38 | 00:03:46
6 |KIRIELEISON EMANUELE A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB SM40 2 00:37:43 | 00:03:46
7 |SERRA WALTER RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM50 1 00:37:50 | 00:03:47
8 [PuCILLI MARCO RUNCARD SM35 1 00:38:36 | 00:03:52
9 |DE ANGELIS PIETRO ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI SM40 3 00:38:54 | 00:03:53
10 [PIERDOMENICO GIANLUCA A.S.D. ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB SM50 2 00:38:57 | 00:03:54
11 [BRANCA SALVATORE PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM45 2 00:39:02 | 00:03:54
12 |ATTANASIO DANIELE A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM35 - 1 00:39:27 | 00:03:57
13  [MURGOCI IULIAN EMIL ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SM35 - 2 00:39:42 | 00:03:58
14 |[SESSA VINCENZO RUNCARD SM35 - 3 00:39:45 | 00:03:59
15 |PAIELLA MATTEO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM35 - 4 00:39:45 | 00:03:59
16 |PROPERZI ANTONIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 3 00:39:56 | 00:04:00
17 |GIROLAMI MARCO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM40 4 00:40:21 | 00:04:02
18 [FolIs PLACIDO ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SM45 4 00:40:44 | 00:04:04
19 [MANGIO' GIOVANNI A.S.D. STILELIBERO SM55 1 00:41:02 | 00:04:06
20 |ALBA GIANLUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA SM45 5 00:41:03 | 00:04:06
21 |COLABUONO ERMINIO ASD IL CAMPANILE SM65 1 00:41:08 | 00:04:07
22 |COLABUONO LUCA ASD IL CAMPANILE SM35 - 5 00:41:08 | 00:04:07
23 |PAScuUCCI FABIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 6 00:41:10 | 00:04:07
24 SIMONE ROCCO CILENTO RUN SM50 3 00:41:32 | 00:04:09
25 |LUCCHESINI CLAUDIO TRANSMISSION FESTIVAL SM45 7 00:41:39 | 00:04:10
26 |PROIETTI ANGELO ASD IL CAMPANILE SM55 2 00:41:39 | 00:04:10
27 |CAPUANI EMILIANO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM35 - 6 00:41:49 | 00:04:11
28 |GRAZIOSI ALFREDO ASD IL CAMPANILE SM35 2 00:41:58 | 00:04:12
29 |MESTO MASSIMO A.S.D. ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB SM45 8 00:42:04 | 00:04:12
30 |PLACIDO GIANCARLO ASD RUNNERS CHIETI SM55 3 00:42:21 | 00:04:14
31 |BALDINI FABRIZIO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM45 9 00:42:26 | 00:04:15
32 |CIARAMELLA DAVIDE RUNCARD SM35 - 7 00:42:29 | 00:04:15
33 |GRECO ETTORE AS.TRA. ROMA SM60 1 00:42:48 | 00:04:17
34 |ASCOLI CARLO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM40 5 00:42:49 | 00:04:17
35 |MAZZONI GIANCARLO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM55 4 00:42:54 | 00:04:17
36 |CARDUCCI AMATO DINO A.S.D. ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB SM45 10 | 00:42:54 | 00:04:17
37 |RELLA TOMMASO RUNCARD SM35 3 00:43:00 | 00:04:18
38 |FATTORUSSO GIUSEPPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA SM45 11 | 00:43:07 | 00:04:19
39 FALABELLA FABRIZIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIVITAVECCHIA SM55 5 00:43:12 | 00:04:19
40 |POMPILI TIZIANO ASD IL CAMPANILE SM45 12 | 00:43:14 | 00:04:19
41 |SCALIA ANTONIO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM45 13 | 00:43:19 | 00:04:20
42 |ANDRIAN ALBERTO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM50 4 00:43:30 | 00:04:21
43 |CURCI FABIO ASD IL CAMPANILE SM45 14 | 00:43:35 | 00:04:22
44 |GRANDINELLI GIULIO RUNCARD SM45 15 | 00:43:43 | 00:04:22
45 |TORTI LORENZO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI SM35 4 00:43:52 | 00:04:23
46 |MARSANO DANIELE COSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA SM50 5 00:44:02 | 00:04:24
47  |MARINI ROBERTO A.S.D. ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB SM45 16 | 00:44:03 | 00:04:24
48 |VALERI ALESSIO A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB SM35 - 8 00:44:04 | 00:04:24
49 |GRANELLA MASSIMO A.S.D. RINCORRO SM45 17 | 00:44:07 | 00:04:25
50 |VELLUCCI IVANO A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB SM40 6 00:44:10 | 00:04:25
51 |CAPPELLI GIULIA PODISTICA CASALOTTI SF35 - 0 00:44:12 | 00:04:25
52 |BRANDI FABRIZIO FORHANS TEAM SM45 18 | 00:44:15 | 00:04:26
53 |TRAVAGLINI MAURO ATLETICA FALERIA SM50 6 00:44:27 | 00:04:27
54 |SCAMARCIO MARIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA SM55 6 00:44:29 | 00:04:27
55 |DE STEFANI FLAVIO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL SM35 - 9 00:44:30 | 00:04:27
56 |PUCCIARMATI ANGELO ASD IL CAMPANILE SM50 7 00:44:35 | 00:04:28
57 |CASTELLI CRISTIAN PIO ASD IL CAMPANILE SM35 5 00:44:38 | 00:04:28
58 |CORREALE ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA SM50 8 00:44:40 | 00:04:28
59 |D'ALESSIO ALEXIO ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM SM40 7 00:44:53 | 00:04:29
60 |MILANESE LAURA LIBERO SF40 0 00:44:56 | 00:04:30
61 |DEFUSCO TOMMASO RUNCARD SM40 8 00:45:07 | 00:04:31
62 |CARAVASSILIS MARCO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM45 19 | 00:45:08 | 00:04:31
63 |DI MICHELE WALTENIO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM45 20 | 00:45:08 | 00:04:31
64 |FALABELLA MARTINA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIVITAVECCHIA SF35 - 0 00:45:11 | 00:04:31
65 |BRIENZA MAURO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 21 | 00:45:16 | 00:04:32
66 |MUNTEAN ALINA TEODORA A.S.D. LIBERTY ATLETIC SF40 1 00:45:39 | 00:04:34
67 |MICHELI ANDREA A.S.D. MAGIC TRAINING SM45 22 | 00:45:41 | 00:04:34
68 |COSTANTINI FULVIO U.S. ROMA 83 SM45 23 | 00:45:43 | 00:04:34
69 |PAVANI CLAUDIO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM40 9 00:45:52 | 00:04:35
70 |STAZI MAURO ATL. MONTE MARIO SM50 9 00:46:00 | 00:04:36
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CELLUPICA
LA MONICA
MISANTONI
DE SANTIS
CERIONI
FABRINI
PETRONI
D'AGOSTINO
IORIO
FLUMERI
MEGRE
BALDINI
CAVALLARO
VERGARI
TURIANELLI
TORELLI
DIOSI
MEDICI
FARALDO

DI SILVESTRE
DI NIRO
CANESTRARI
RODOLICO
MIGNOZZETTI
PERNA
GRAVANTE
ZALABRA
FLESCA
GASPARINI
GIOVANNI
CARICILLI
LAURI
ZERVOS
VALENTINI
MARTINO

DI VENTURA
CORINALDESI
PEZZOTTA
BALDINELLI
BOLDORINI
GILETTO
APPETITO
POMPILI
MARROCCHINI
PETRONZI
BRUSCO
COSMO
CAVOLATA
GIULIANO
IANNICELLI
FRASCARELLI
VARONE
TOTONELLI
EUSTACHI
D'OFFIZI

DI PAOLO
D'ORTA
PECORARO
MANCON
RUFFINI
ROSAPANE
PROCACCI
SAl
LOBRACE
CONCAS
FARNESI
FRATICELLI
STASI
TIRABASSI
GIUSTI

ORLI
BATTISTELLI
RINALDI
BEVILACQUA
ANDREONI
DI PIETRA
MARCOZZI
DE LUCA
FIORE

VALERIO
EMILIANO
MARCO
DANIELE
CARLO
VALENTINO
GIANLUCA
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
DARIO

BEL TRAN ALEXEI
STEFANO
ANGELO RAFFAELE
VALERIA
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
STEFANO
AUGUSTO
SALVATORE
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE MARIA
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
LUCA
VALERIA
DANIELE
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
ROBERTO
GIANCARLO
FRANCESCO
THI KIM THU
MASSIMILIANO
JACOPO
GIOVANNI
FEDERICA
LAURA
SIMONE
DANIELE
ANTONINO
CLAUDIA
TIMIDO
ANDREA
CORRADO
ADOLFO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
EMILIANO
LUCA
ROBERTO
SABRINA
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
CAMILLA
SERGIO
ELISA

LUCA
UMBERTO
DANILO
PAOLO
GAETANO
TATIANA
ANDREA
ATTILIO
MASSIMO
SARA
MARCO
SERENA
LIVIANO
SIMONA
MARIO
DANIELE
DARIO
ALESSIA
PAOLA
CATERINA

A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB
ATL. MONTE MARIO

ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA
ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. MAGIC TRAINING

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. GO RUNNING
RUNCARD

ATLETICA PEGASO

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ASD MONTEROSI RUN

A.S.D. MAGIC TRAINING

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
RUNCARD

ASD IL CAMPANILE

ATLETICA PEGASO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICA FALERIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB
A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
A.S.D. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ATLETICA PEGASO

FORHANS TEAM

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ASD CIRCOLO MIN. AFFARI ESTERI
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

ASD MONTEROSI RUN
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

A.S.D. ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
ASD IL CAMPANILE
A.S.D.PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
A.S.D. MAGIC TRAINING
ATLETICA PEGASO

FORHANS TEAM

ASD RUNNER TRAINER
RUNCARD

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
ATLETICA PEGASO

RUNCARD

A.S.D. LIBERATLETICA

ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB
A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB
ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

ASD IL CAMPANILE

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD MONTEROSI RUN
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
ATLETICA PEGASO

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM
CORSA DEI SANTI

PODISTICA CASALOTTI

ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA
AS.TRA. ROMA

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
RUNCARD

ASD IL CAMPANILE

ATL. MONTE MARIO
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CIMAGLIA
FERRANTINI
DRIUSSI
FALCUCCI
BOCCIA
MELFI
SBURLINO
BASICHETTO
MENINI
PATERNESI
CARDINALI
MARTINI
BUFO
TOMMASI
SIBIO
LESHCHUK
CESETTI
FILOSI BRUZICHES
PERNA
GAGNUCCI
FAVIERE
TAMBURRINO
FELICETTI
BESTIACO
RASO
FERRETTI
COSTA
BORTOLONI
PRIORESCHI
PEIFFER
ZARLENGA
ESPERO
CECI

DE ROMANIS
TAMMARO
VERALLO
FORMICA
ESPOSITO
ROSSI
MICELI
MARANI TORO
CORVINO
SCAMARCIO
MARCHI
PORRETTA
FERRANTE
HASSEMER
BOLLETTA
PAOLINO
FEDERICI
BAGDI

DE MATTIA
CANDELORO
SALIOLA
BLASI
MONTALDI
BISOGNI
SARAGONI
CERISOLA
BONOMEI
BRUSCHI
BOZzO
PALMA
ROSSI
FLOQUET
PIEDIMONTE
RUBINACE
DE ANGELIS
CARLIZZA
MANELLI
ZUREK
TREVISAN
BASILE
POLINARI
RAGUZZINI
LIBERATORI
TATA
MEROLA
ORSINGHER

ANTONIO
SEVERINA
LUIGINO
ELVIRA
STEFANO
ROSA SINFOROSA
ALBERTO
EMILIANO DIEGO
MAURO
MONICA
CLAUDIA
ITALO
CRISTIAN
PIERPAOLO
CARMINE
MARIYA
PAOLO

CESAR AUGUSTO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
GIANFRANCESCO
DIEGO

MARIA
MARINO
ANTONIO
SANDRO
SALVATORE
NATALINO
PATRIZIA
DANIEL
CHIARA
UMBERTO
ANDREA
ELISABETTA
GERARDO
SIMONE
FABRIZIO
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONINO
ROSARIA
CAROLA
TIZIANA
ALFONSO
DAVIDE

DARIO

MAURO
EUGENIO
ELEONORA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
ESZTER
LUDOVICO
GIORGIA
BRUNO
MAURIZIO
CLAUDIO
EMANUELA
EMANUELA
MARCO
CRISTINA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
MARIO FRANCO
CHIARA
VALERIA
VITTORIO
RITA

LUCIANO
MARIA ALBENA
STEFANIA
BARBARA
ROBERTO LUCA
RICCARDO
MARIA ROSA
PAOLO

MARIA LUISA
ALESSANDRO
GENNARO
ENzO

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ATL. MONTE MARIO
ATLETICA PEGASO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
RUNCARD

G.S.D. K42 ROMA

ASD IL CAMPANILE

ASD IL CAMPANILE
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

LA MANDRA CALIMERA
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
ASD IL CAMPANILE

A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

PUGILISTICA ITALIANA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

LBM SPORT TEAM

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
FORHANS TEAM

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

ASD IL CAMPANILE

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

ASD IL CAMPANILE

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
PUGILISTICA ITALIANA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICA PEGASO

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICA PEGASO

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
ASD IL CAMPANILE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

ASD IL CAMPANILE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB
A.S.D. X-SOLID SPORT LAB
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
PUGILISTICA ITALIANA

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA
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00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:05:58
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:04
00:06:04
00:06:06
00:06:09
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:27
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:33




229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

CIRILLO
MARGRANDE
LAUDAZI
BERARDI
TESTA
BATTAGLIA
GENNARO
RECCHIA
BELLONI
MINOZZI
FEDELI
VENTURINI
CENCIONI
VARONE
VECCHI
BROGI
VEROLI
SCONOCCHIA
ALICINO
MANCINI
BRUZZESI
DI ROLLO
FERUS
BETTELLI
PECCI
BATTARELLI
CIOCCHETTI
CARIMINI
PAIELLA
KOH
BORGHESE
DI MARCO
DESSI'
NIGRO
GALLO
CAROSI
STRACQUALURSI
ARANCI

NUNZIATO
FABRIZIO
ANTONELLA
NADIA
MICAELA
GIOVANNI
LORENZINA
GERMANA
MAURA
SERGIO
MICHELE
SANDRO
RENATO
SERENA
GRAZIA
GIANCARLO
FEDERICO
RENZO
LAURA
DOMENICO
DANILO
CRISTINA
ANNA
CARLO
MARIO
MASSIMO
SILVANA
MILENA
MAURIZIO
SO0 CHOO
ALESSANDRA
ANTONIO
ROMANO
ROBERTO
ANGELO ANTONIO
FEDERICO
BARBARA
FERDINANDO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICA PEGASO

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN

ASD IL CAMPANILE

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
ASTERIX ASD

ASTERIX ASD

ASD IL CAMPANILE

ATLETICA PEGASO
PODISTICA OSTIA

CORSA DEI SANTI

A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

ASTERIX ASD

ASTERIX ASD

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. MAGIC TRAINING

ATL. MONTE MARIO

LIBERO

SM55
SM45
SF50
SF45
SF45
SM40
SF55
SF50
SF45
SM50
SM35
SM35
SM40
SF35 -
SF55
SM70 +
SM70 +
SM65
SF40
SM70 +
SM65
SF50
SF35
SM55
SM60
SM55
SF60 +
SF50
SM55
SF55
SF50
SM55
SM65
SM55
SM65
SM50
SF45
SM70 +
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01:05:50
01:05:59
01:06:00
01:06:08
01:06:38
01:07:00
01:07:06
01:07:15
01:07:32
01:07:32
01:08:08
01:08:09
01:08:12
01:08:47
01:08:59
01:09:08
01:09:47
01:09:54
01:10:02
01:10:06
01:10:11
01:10:21
01:10:39
01:11:31
01:11:32
01:11:51
01:12:11
01:14:15
01:15:35
01:15:48
01:16:12
01:16:13
01:21:47
01:23:52
01:25:18
01:26:33
01:27:22
01:31:43

00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:40
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:45
00:06:49
00:06:49
00:06:49
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:59
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:01
00:07:02
00:07:04
00:07:09
00:07:09
00:07:11
00:07:13
00:07:26
00:07:34
00:07:35
00:07:37
00:07:37
00:08:11
00:08:23
00:08:32
00:08:39
00:08:44
00:09:10




